Page 1

Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 12/05/2008 to 16/05/2008

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

AppTlication. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.......... Agent. .....oviiiiiia Applicant................
Reference
4/08/2239/0 315384, 13/05/2008 FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG, MiTlom without MR D TAYLOR, DISENO MR M ROSS, FOXCROFT,
479399 MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ASSOCIATES LIMITED, 1 HAVERIGG, MILLOM
CONVERSION OF AN EXISTING KELLETT HOUSE, MAIN
BARN INTO THREE HOLIDAY, STREET
RENTAL UNITS
4/08/2240/0 297572, 13/05/2008 PLOT 22, FAIRVIEW GARAGE Whitehaven MR T ALLAN, 2 COUNTESS
518875 SITE, BRANSTY,, TERRACE, BRANSTY,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., WHITEHAVEN
REPLACEMENT GARAGE
4/08/2241/0 302344, 12/05/2008 LOW MILL, MILL YEAT, Arlecdon and CALVAN DESIGN STUDIO, 4 MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL,
517756 FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., CAR Frizington CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, MILLYEAT, FRIZINGTON
PORT CUMBRIA CAl4 1DE
4/08/2242/0 298868, 12/05/2008 67, MAIN STREET, whitehaven MS H BROWN, PCL
516957 HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, DEVELOPMENTS (CUMBRIA)
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED TwO LIMITED, 28 FOXHOUSES
STOREY EXTENSION ROAD, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2243/0 298471, 12/05/2008 34, RANNERDALE DRIVE, whitehaven MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY MR P HANRATTY, 34
519516 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PARKS ROAD, MORESBY RANNERDALE DRIVE,
DETACHED GARAGE PARKS, WHITEHAVEN WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2244/0 301032, 14/05/2008 THE HORN, 12, MARKET Egremont MR G J SHORT, THE HORN,
510561 PLACE, EGREMONT, 12 MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT
CUMBRIA., NEW TIMBER
SMOKING SHELTER WITH
SLATE ROOF
4/08/2245/0 296369, 15/05/2008 REAR OF, 1 2 & 3, JOHNSON Whitehaven ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, MR KENNEDY, MR KIDDIE &
514732 CLOSE, SANDWITH,, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, MR BIRD, 1 JOHNSON CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
CHANGE OF USE FROM CA28 61Q
GRAZING TO GARDEN
4/08/2246/0 301454, 16/05/2008 9, OLD HALL, CLEATOR, Cleator Moor MR T ELVIN, 9 OLD HALL,

513436 CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CLEATOR, CUMBRIA

Page 1



4/08/2247/0

4/08/2248/0

4/08/2249/0

4/08/2250/0

4/08/2251/0

4/08/2252/0

4/08/2253/0

7/08/4029/0

298729,
516138

298681,
516182

297016,
511381

301690,
509308

297894,
517403

298960,
523769

296867,
516675

317130,
500590

16/05/2008

15/05/2008

15/05/2008

12/05/2008

15/05/2008

15/05/2008

14/05/2008

13/05/2008

CONSENT TO REPLACE
DECAYED, WINDOWS

57, WESTMORLAND ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
DINING ROOM EXTENSION

74, WESTMORLAND ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS

LANSMERE, SEA VIEW, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR ONE
DWELLING

BYRE AT, CARLTON LODGE,
CARLTON, EGREMONT, ,
CUMBRIA., PERMANENT
CHANGE OF USE TO BUILDERS
STORE

LAND ADJOINING,
GARLIESTON COURT,
CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., 8 NO TwO
BEDROOMED APARTMENTS

PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FARM SHOP & TEA ROOMS
TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED,
CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL
VIEWING AREAS, FISHING,
LAKE & ORCHARDS

36, ENNERDALE TERRACE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CREATION OF NEW VEHICULAR
ACCESS & HARDSTANDING

THE ESKDALE CENTRE, THE
OLD HIGH SCHOOL, BOOT,,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT OF 8 EXISTING

PA_RECD.TXT

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

St Bees

St Johns Beckermet

wh1itehaven

Lowca

wh1itehaven

Eskdale

Page 2

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
F.A.O. P BOUSTEAD,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN

ALAN B FREEMAN, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O.
MR P BROOKS, 4A LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
F.A.O0. P BOUSTEAD,

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN

MR D HALL, SOUTHFIELD
TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE,
MOORCLOSE ROAD,
WORKINGTON

MR D L FOX, 57
WESTMORLAND ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN

MR T MACARTNEY, 74
WESTMORLAND ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN

MR S HEWETSON, LANSMERE,
SEA VIEW, ST BEES

MR C SLATER, 12 EHEN
ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT

REED GRAHAM DEVELOPMENTS
LTD, P.O. BOX 102, THE
KIRK, HIGH STREET

MR G HARRISON, MONKTON
MANOR, CHEVET LANE,
NOTTON, WAKEFIELD

MRS J EVE, 36 ENNERDALE
TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

uUnkKnown, UnKnown



7/08/4032/0 30673
51586

3,
1

13/05/2008

PA_RECD.TXT
WHITE PAINTED SOFT WOOD,
WINDOWS

REAR OF CHURCH COTTAGE &, Ennerdale and
4, CHURCH COTTAGES,, Kinniside
ENNERDALE, CLEATOR,

CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF AGRICULTURAL LAND TO

DOMESTIC, GARDEN

Page 3

MRS M COOMBES & MRS C
MALONE, CHURCH COTTAGE &
4 CHURCH COTTAGES,
ENNERDALE, CLEATOR



