PA\_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 12/05/2008 to 16/05/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2239/0	315384, 479399	13/05/2008	FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF AN EXISTING BARN INTO THREE HOLIDAY, RENTAL UNITS	Millom Without	MR D TAYLOR, DISENO ASSOCIATES LIMITED, 1 KELLETT HOUSE, MAIN STREET	MR M ROSS, FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2240/0	297572, 518875	13/05/2008	PLOT 22, FAIRVIEW GARAGE SITE, BRANSTY,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT GARAGE	Whitehaven		MR T ALLAN, 2 COUNTESS TERRACE, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2241/0	302344, 517756	12/05/2008	LOW MILL, MILL YEAT, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., CAR PORT	Arlecdon and Frizington	CALVAN DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 1DE	MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, MILLYEAT, FRIZINGTON
4/08/2242/0	298868, 516957	12/05/2008	67, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MS H BROWN, PCL DEVELOPMENTS (CUMBRIA) LIMITED, 28 FOXHOUSES ROAD, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2243/0	298471, 519516	12/05/2008	34, RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE	Whitehaven	MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN	MR P HANRATTY, 34 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2244/0	301032, 510561	14/05/2008	THE HORN, 12, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., NEW TIMBER SMOKING SHELTER WITH SLATE ROOF	Egremont		MR G J SHORT, THE HORN, 12 MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT
4/08/2245/0	296369, 514732	15/05/2008	REAR OF, 1 2 & 3, JOHNSON CLOSE, SANDWITH,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM GRAZING TO GARDEN	whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR KENNEDY, MR KIDDIE & MR BIRD, 1 JOHNSON CLOSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2246/0	301454, 513436	16/05/2008	9, OLD HALL, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING	Cleator Moor		MR T ELVIN, 9 OLD HALL, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA

## PA\_RECD.TXT

## CONSENT TO REPLACE DECAYED, WINDOWS

4/08/2247/0	298729, 516138	16/05/2008	57, WESTMORLAND ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY DINING ROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR D L FOX, 57 WESTMORLAND ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2248/0	298681, 516182	15/05/2008	74, WESTMORLAND ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS	Whitehaven	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, F.A.O. P BOUSTEAD, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN	WESTMORLAND ROAD,
4/08/2249/0	297016, 511381	15/05/2008	LANSMERE, SEA VIEW, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ONE DWELLING	St Bees	ALAN B FREEMAN, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR S HEWETSON, LANSMERE, SEA VIEW, ST BEES
4/08/2250/0	301690, 509308	12/05/2008	BYRE AT, CARLTON LODGE, CARLTON, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., PERMANENT CHANGE OF USE TO BUILDERS STORE	St Johns Beckermet		MR C SLATER, 12 EHEN ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT
4/08/2251/0	297894, 517403	15/05/2008	LAND ADJOINING, GARLIESTON COURT, CORKICKLE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 8 NO TWO BEDROOMED APARTMENTS	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O. MR P BROOKS, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	REED GRAHAM DEVELOPMENTS LTD, P.O. BOX 102, THE KIRK, HIGH STREET
4/08/2252/0	298960, 523769	15/05/2008	PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FARM SHOP & TEA ROOMS TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED, CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL VIEWING AREAS, FISHING, LAKE & ORCHARDS	Lowca	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, F.A.O. P BOUSTEAD, LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN	MANOR, CHEVET LANE,
4/08/2253/0	296867, 516675	14/05/2008	36, ENNERDALE TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CREATION OF NEW VEHICULAR ACCESS & HARDSTANDING	Whitehaven		MRS J EVE, 36 ENNERDALE TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
7/08/4029/0	317130, 500590	13/05/2008	THE ESKDALE CENTRE, THE OLD HIGH SCHOOL, BOOT,, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF 8 EXISTING	Eskdale	MR D HALL, SOUTHFIELD TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE, MOORCLOSE ROAD, WORKINGTON	UnKnown, UnKnown

PA\_RECD.TXT

WHITE PAINTED SOFT WOOD, WINDOWS

7/08/4032/0 306735, 13/05/2008 REAR OF CHURCH COTTAGE &, Ennerdale and 515861 4, CHURCH COTTAGES,, Kinniside ENNERDALE, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF AGRICULTURAL LAND TO

DOMESTIC, GARDEN

MRS M COOMBES & MRS C MALONE, CHURCH COTTAGE & 4 CHURCH COTTAGES, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR